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VII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 13- - 14-10-2017

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2017-10-14 - 16:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:04.14 631 31.31 32.83
2. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:04.70 615 31.47 33.23
3. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.65 515 33.85 34.80
4. REKS Aleksandra 00 MKP Szczecin 1:10.10 483 34.02 36.08
5. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.90 396 35.84 39.06
6. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 1:15.00 395 36.03 38.97
7. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 1:16.04 379 36.66 39.38
8. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:18.42 345 37.52 40.90
9. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:18.97 338 38.14 40.83

10. ROMASZKO Zuzanna 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:21.80 304 39.95 41.85
11. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.39 297 39.87 42.52
12. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:27.87 245 42.93 44.94
13. JURGA Alicja 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:28.40 241 43.66 44.74
14. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 1:29.94 229 44.05 45.89
15. KŁYS Michalina 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:31.39 218 45.46 45.93
16. PIECHOCKA Oliwia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:47.83 132 53.10 54.73
17. ŁUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI START Szczecin 2:28.43 50 1:10.09 1:18.34

15 - 16 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:04.14 631 31.31 32.83
2. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.65 515 33.85 34.80
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.90 396 35.84 39.06
4. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:18.97 338 38.14 40.83
5. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.39 297 39.87 42.52
6. ŁUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI START Szczecin 2:28.43 50 1:10.09 1:18.34

13 - 14 lat

1. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 1:15.00 395 36.03 38.97
2. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 1:16.04 379 36.66 39.38
3. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:18.42 345 37.52 40.90

11 - 12 lat

1. ROMASZKO Zuzanna 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:21.80 304 39.95 41.85
2. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:27.87 245 42.93 44.94
3. JURGA Alicja 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:28.40 241 43.66 44.74
4. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 1:29.94 229 44.05 45.89
5. KŁYS Michalina 06 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:31.39 218 45.46 45.93
6. PIECHOCKA Oliwia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:47.83 132 53.10 54.73


